

Dubsdread Golf Course

Project Proposal-PermaBunker Bunkers

October 20, 2014

Bid Item	Bid Item Description	Quantity	Unit	ı	Unit Price	Total
1a	Mobilization	1	LS	\$	22,875.00	\$ 22,875.00
2a	Remove Old Drainage	35,000	Sq.Ft.	\$	0.16	\$ 5,600.00
3a	Establish New Floor and Edge	35,000	Sq.Ft.	\$	0.19	\$ 6,650.00
4a	Install Cementuous Mix	35,000	Sq.Ft.	\$	1.25	\$ 43,750.00
5a	Install Drainage System	35,000	Sq.Ft.	\$	0.72	\$ 25,200.00
6a	Install and Compact New Bunker Sand	35,000	Sq.Ft.	\$	0.62	\$ 21,700.00
7a	Cleanup	1	LS	\$	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Drainage Al	lowance For Exit Lines					
1B	4" N-12 Exit Pipe	0	Ln Ft.	\$	5.00	\$ -
2B	IDP Jet Pump	0	Ea	\$	2,000.00	\$ -
3B	Install Liner Around Edge	0	Ln.Ft.	\$	1.74	\$ -
4B	Sod Disturbed Area	0	Sq.Ft.	\$	0.85	\$ -
					Sub Total	\$ 128,275.00
					Sales Tax	\$ -
					Grand Total	\$ 128,275.00

- Mobilization will be invoiced and paid at the commencement of the scope of work.
- Invoices will be delivered by the 30th of each month or the completion of the work, whichever is first.
- Payments will be due by the 15 th of each month.
- This Proposal is based on \$13.75 per Ton Bunker Sand

Accepted by:				
	Seguoia Greenscapes	•	Client Representative	